Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Global Tooling Terminus™ Style Knives
Thank you for shopping with us!
Item # Length Thickness Width Type Manufacturer Price
TK-60T 60.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $9.14
TK-50T 50.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $7.92
TK-80T 80 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $11.74
TK-90T 90.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $13.00
TK-100T 100.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $14.32
TK-120T 120 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $16.89
TK-130T 130.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $18.11
TK-140T 140.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $19.43
TK-150T 150.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $20.71
TK-160T 160.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $21.97
TK-180T 180.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $24.54
TK-200T 200.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $27.03
TK-220T 220.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $29.68
TK-230T 230.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $30.89
TK-240T 240 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $32.25
TK-250T 250.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $33.46
TK-270T 270.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $36.00
TK-280T 280.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $37.32
TK-300T 300.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $39.86
TK-420T1 420.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $55.25
TK-460T1 460.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $60.35
TK-464T1 464 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $60.98
TK-514T1 514 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $67.58
TK-616T 616 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $80.25
TK-520T1 520.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $68.08
TK-635T 635.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $83.05
TK-640T 640.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $83.40
TK-700T 700 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $89.58
TK-50C3 50.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $25.75
TK-60C3 60.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $30.54
TK-70C3 70 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $35.37
TK-80C3 80 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $40.18
TK-100C3 100.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $49.74
TK-120C3 120 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $59.35
TK-130C3 130.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $64.18
TK-180C3 180.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $88.20
TK-150C3 150.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $73.80
TK-200C3 200.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $97.82
TK-230C3 230.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $112.22
TK-240C3 240 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $117.02
TK-270C3 270.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $131.42
TK-300C3 300.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $145.82
TK-340C3 340 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $174.20
TK-460C3 460.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $222.65
TK-540C3 540.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $261.06
TK-310T 310.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm T1-HSS Global Tooling $41.22
TK-160C3 160.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $78.55
TK-310C3 310.0 mm 2.55 mm 14.0 mm Carbide Global Tooling $150.62